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POLYGRAPH EXAMINERS BOARD

NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION

AGENCY NAME: Polygraph Examiners Board

RULE NO. & TITLE:  740-X-3-.07 — License Years and Fees

INTENDED ACTION:  Amend

SUBSTANCE OF PROPOSED ACTION: The agency proposes to institute a $50.00 late fee
penalty for renewal licenses that are renewed within three to six months after the expiration date.

TIME. PLACE. MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEWS:
11:00 am., July 17, 2009
Alabama State Trooper Association Building
825 Adams Avenue, Montgomery, AL 36102
(334) 353-1881

FINAL DATE FOR COMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE: July 17, 2009

CONTACT PERSON AT AGENCY: Joan Beck
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